Studio + 1 ba 117 447 $2,200 $4.92 $257,400 $2,200 $4.92 $257,400
1  bd + 1 ba 10 697 $2,900 $4.16 $29,000 $2,900 $4.16 $29,000
2  bd + 2 ba 19 884 $3,600 $4.07 $68,400 $3,600 $4.07 $68,400

Totals/Averages 146 521 $2,430 $4.38 $354,800 $2,430 $4.38 $354,800

St Pete 146 units | Property D
escription

ST
 P

ET
E

14
6

U
N

IT
S

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

02 Property Description

Property Features

Property Features   |   St Pete 146 units 7

PROPERTY FEATURES
NUMBER OF UNITS 146
BUILDING SF 22,343
LAND SF 30,889
LAND ACRES .709
ZONING TYPE DC-2
NUMBER OF STORIES 6
NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 1

St Pete 146 units | Financial Analysis

ST
 P

ET
E

14
6

U
N

IT
S

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

03 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   St Pete 146 units 9

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $4,257,600 $4,257,600

Effective Gross Income $4,257,600 $4,257,600

Less Expenses $1,052,880 24.72 % $1,052,880 24.72 %

Net Operating Income $3,204,720 $3,204,720

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $440,000 $3,014 $440,000 $3,014

Insurance $140,000 $959 $140,000 $959

Management Fee $212,880 $1,458 $212,880 $1,458

Marketing $25,000 $171 $25,000 $171

Repairs & Maintenance $75,000 $514 $75,000 $514

Water / Sewer $25,000 $171 $25,000 $171

Landscaping $30,000 $205 $30,000 $205

Administration $20,000 $137 $20,000 $137

Utilities $35,000 $240 $35,000 $240

Other Expenses $50,000 $342 $50,000 $342

Total Operating Expense $1,052,880 $7,212 $1,052,880 $7,212

Expense / SF $47.12 $47.12

% of EGI 24.72 % 24.72 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   St Pete 146 units 10

GLOBAL
Offering Price38000000 $44,530,000

Cash Flow Analysis   |   St Pete 146 units 11

Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11
Gross Potential Revenue
Gross Rental Income $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600
Effective Gross Income $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600 $4,257,600